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COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section
Division of Corporations

bl

SUBJECT: ,
(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed “Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida,”
“Certificate of Existence,” and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to
transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ve Podesson
(Name of Person)
: \ ' V ' L.

(Firm/Company)
_Léq'u‘./: 6 ?f.uejf pﬁu—-&_ Lo, '}:‘1‘:’ Rile
(Address) '
- i
‘ - w -
ﬁt’r\\\%r\mm{' Lo oun oh =
(City/State and Zip code) == 2= 3
ke ::;l D =
AT ra m
For further information concerning this matter, please call: n ;_;f ~a i
~ i ¥ ¥
Veon P _ : L
L YodeiSon a (303 ) THh-3Y). 82 =
{(Name of Person) {Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numb:tfr)"‘\ pitng
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
New Filing Section New Filing Section
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
Cliften Buikding P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

[ 1$70.00 Filing Fee [ $78.75FilingFee & [_]$78.75 FilingFee & [_] $87.50 Filing Fee,
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
Certified Copy
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ELG.

of America, Inc. e S —

" ] 4 Amanda Buser

Operations Supervisor

March 4, 2008

Division of Corporations -
PO Box 6327
Tallahassee, FI. 32314

Please see the attached Articles of Dissotution for Equity Leadership Group, Inc. This company
is being dissolved, so please send a refund of $125 to the address listed below. Upon receipt we
will be re-applying as Equity Leadership Group of America, Inc. If you have any questions,
please contact me. Thank you

pa

Amanda Buser
Operations Supervisor
Equity Leadership Mortgage Group, Inc.
303-755-3122
" abuser@equityleaders.com

6766 S. Revere Parkway, Suite 100 « Centennial, CO 80112 < Phone 303-755-3122 % Fax 303-755-3125
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of{ncn’cn. Ine. M_—W
= odi L. Ballew
\_/ Commission Specialist

April 14, 2008

Division of Corporations
New Filing Section

PO Box 6327
Tallahassee, F1. 32314

Re: Equity Leadership Group of America, Inc,

Attached you will find a completed cover letter and application for Equity Leadership Group of America, Inc. In
addition, you will find a letter dated March 4, 2008 regarding the dissolution and refund of a filing fee for Equity
Leadership Group, Inc., and the certificate of dissolution. We would kindly request that the $125.00 that was
submitted with the Equity Leadership Group, renewal be applied to the filing fee for Equity Leadership Group of
America, Inc., and that the remaining balance of $55.00 be refunded to us.

Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter. If you have any questions please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Jodi L. Bailew,

Commission Specialist

jlb
enclosures

6766 8. Revere Parkway, Suite 100 < Centennial, CO 80112 ¢ Phone 303-755-3122 ¢ Fax 303-755-3125



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT
' ' BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

N COMPL[ANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO
REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. EQLLI hj LDOLA(”I’S\’\'lD F‘]fDuD 6f ﬂrm Filoe :[I\C.l

(Enter fidme of cofporation; must include “INCORPORATED,” “COMPANY,” “CORPORATION,”
"Inc.," IICO"I. "COI’p," "Il’lC," "CO," or "COI"p.")

(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

2 [l nrado 3. RR-JISB3I)O

(Stafe or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)

s, _ OS5l eT 5. Dme,mm

{Date of incorporation) Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or “perpetual™)
p

6. S ' \Ll l 01 L\&\x\ Sdadd waediax QAN ~WoQe wrdiendixesm A« \‘-‘-&:‘S‘\‘i“%
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) SRSE Nen>
(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)

7 LHels S Q\Pwm Drxrju«san, F=\DO

(Principal office address)

J \ ‘ j =
Centenntinl . (o Bov £ |
(Current mailing address) Lo =S s
TR - )
' ) e S :
s apantial Segviies @R o
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)1 -, 'ﬂ
.:j 1 'U "
9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) i:,':} — Gy
- . - oo e
—
Name: 0L | B tersen =7 &

Office Adc"lress: M@M&_{l{_&tﬁmq 4 BLA

Pﬁf\ia Co\a , Florida 25 [4

(City) (Zip code)

10. Registered agent’s acceptance:
Having been named as regi

nt and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place

V — (R-e'g(q;éd e{g/cnt‘s signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to
the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction

under the law of which it is incorporated.



12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:
* ]

A. DIRECTORS

Chairman:

Address:

Vice Chairman:

Address:

Director:

Address:

Director:
._‘
s s

Address: — r'j(-:; =
o B
= o T
s [ ] I

B. OFFICERS m-( I m
e

hm ——

President: P(\ﬂtl q ‘)‘ SD(‘ eNSoN :-313 U =
Q —— — T
S v *u

Address: N)ul‘\ S Revere DQJUDCLU A& \0D =]
Condenncat, (n BOUQ

Vice President: DDLU\C\ Lq 'DPV 'AVEA

address: __ SRADN UJ\I\)PI%L‘&L. ‘)f)\—/lu:)(‘u,*’é Rlo
Dosat nla B 25y

Secretary: V ! m DA.QP SO
Address: \nj(Lﬁ Lo S, ?‘f’ J-L re D@FLLO(\_L, % \DQ P.ﬁﬂ'\(ﬂﬂlﬂ_\ CO go “)*

Treasurer: ‘E
v

Address:

Y
-8yl

13.

V(Elgnaturc okHirector or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)

1, Lande, Pelerion

(Typéd or printed name and capacity of person signing application)




OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE
OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

CERTIFICATE

I, Mike Coffman, as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that,
according to the records of this office,
Equity Leadership Group of America, Inc,

isa
Corporation

formed or registered on 05/14/2007 under the law of Colorado, has complied with all applicable
requirements of this office, and is in good standing with this office. This entity has been
assigned entity identification number 20071230709

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on
paper through (4/09/2008 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office
electronically through 04/14/2008 @ 08:37:27 -

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed,
authenticated, issued, delivered and communicated this official certificate at Denver, Colorado

on 04/14/2008 @ 08:37:27 pursuant to and in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is
assigned Confirmation Number 7059801 .
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Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

**‘*tltlitttlﬁt****'*‘t*i*t*#t#t#*tttt*tEnd Df‘Ccniﬁcatet*t#**i#*'#"#‘*‘#*****lititt**#‘t*tt‘ti

Nofice: A certificare issued electronically from the Colorado Secretary of State's Wel site is fiully and immediately valid and effective. However,
as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visiting the Certificate Confirmation Page of
the Secretary of State’s Web site, hitp/Avww Sog,state.co.us/biz/CertificateSearchCriteria dg entering the certificate’s confirmation number
displayed on the ceriificate, and following the instructions displayed. Confirming the issvance of a_certificate is merely optional and is no,

cessary to the valid and effective issuance of.a certificate. For more informarion, visit our Web site, hilp:/iwww.sos.siate.co.us/ click Business
Center and select “"Frequently Asked Questions.”

CERT_GS_D Revised 01/02/2007



